

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 864/2024

Navin Trilokani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Varun Arora, through VC

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. Arun Kumar, P.P. with
Mr. Avinash Godara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

20/03/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure case diary as well as factual report on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 01.04.2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J