

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 864/2024

Navin Trilokani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh, PP with Mr. Ravindra Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

22/08/2024

1. List the matter after two weeks.
2. Interim order dated 01.04.2024 shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

237-minki/-